OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jutta

Mol [1]2]314]516/7 89/ 1[2]3]4]5]6]7]8] 9] +-|Sum
Par 3,3/ 4/3 /43|33 3/3/3|/4/|3 4,3/3|3]|3 58

1 |lvar Rajamets 2|3/4,2 4|3 /3|4/3/2|2 3|3/ 5,2|4/3|3| -3 55
2  Dr.Kristjan Liiv 3/3/3 /4 4 /4/4,4/3/2 /2 3 4,33 2, 3 4 0 58
2 | Janar Smétskov 4 |1 4,3 /3|43 |/3|2|3|3 /3 /42|43 /3|34 0 58
4 | Andrus Ihermann 334/ 3 64|34 4, 4,3 /4,3 4,3 /4,43 +8 66
5 | karl tsekenjuk 4 |3|/5(3|4|5 3 /43|33 4 4|6|4 4 ,4|4,|+12| 70
6 | Andero Polberg 34 54 54,45 4 4 5 5|4 5 4 5 4|4 420 78
7 | Reelika Oosim 5 4 8 5 9 5 6 7 6 +26 | 55
8 |Katulh 4.5 8 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 4|6 3 4,4 5 6 4 +27 | 85
9 | Evelin Kapak 4 /5 7 59 7 5 7 54,47 5 7 7 5 6 4|+45 | 103

Jutta « 16.08.2024 17:10 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_|12]3 /4567 8]9]1]2 3 a]5]6]7 8 9 Tot JR
Par 3/3, 4,3 /43|33 /3, 3, 3|4, 34,3 3|3 3| 58
3638 /5237|5744 4 |47 /39|31/33/45 35/48|3.8 4 4.1)|3.8 73.9
12114 | 10 | 15.9

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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Jutta + 16.08.2024 17:10 (2)

R PP W N w

R W W P>

R R N|Ww|R | o

9
1
3
3

1

1
3
3

15 10%
50 |33%
51 |33%
22 | 14%
7 5%
8 5%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/49264

